MORTGAGE
®

, CONNECT
Property Information Request Information Update I nformation
Filet: BS-Y01908-7835924074 Reguested Date: 05/15/2025 Update Requested:
Owner: KONSTANTINOSKARAMINAS  Branch: Requested By:
Address 1: 522 PARSONS ST Date Completed: ~ 06/12/2025 Update Compl eted:
Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):
City, State Zip: EASTON, PA # of Parcel(s): 1
Notes
CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Easton Department of Zoning there are No Open Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Easton
Payable Address: 123 S 3rd St, Easton, PA 18042
Business#: (610) 250-6721

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

PERMITS Per City of Easton Building Department there is an Open Permit on this property.
Collector: City of Easton
Payable Address: 123 S 3rd St, Easton, PA 18042
Businesst: (610) 250-6721

Comments : Per City of Easton Building Department there is an Open Permit on this property. Please contact
City of Easton Building department for more information.

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED.

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per City of Easton Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.
Collector: City of Easton
Payable Address: 123 S 3rd St, Easton, PA 18042
Business#: (610) 250-6721

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED.

DEMOLITION NO

BS-Y01908-
7835924074

Thursday, June 12th 2025




) MORTGAGE
CONNECT

|

UTILITIES

BS-Y01908-

Water

Account # NA

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount Due: NA

Due Date: NA

Payment Status: NA

Collector: Easton Suburban Water Authority
Address: 3700 Hartley Avenue Easton, PA 18043
Phonet: 610-258-7181

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION
NEEDED.

Sewer

Account # NA

Status: Pvt & Lienable

Amount Due: NA

Due Date: NA

Payment Status: NA

Collector: City of Easton Public Works
Address: 123 S Third Street, Easton, PA 18042
Phonett: 610-250-6600

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNERS AUTHORIZATION
NEEDED.

Garbage
Garbage Private hauler with Lien Status and Balance Unknown.
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